
HYDRO GEAR 
REF PART NO 

I U5B7 

Z n5~6 

7 62701 

IB U63B 

25 44136 
2e 44122 

848-0336 
216-1010S 

848-0336 
216-1010S 

OlY DESCRIPTION 
I ASSY HOUSING. LH 
I HOUSING. LH 
2 BALL BEARING, 3/4 10 X 40YM X 12MN 
2 BAll. BEARING, .52 10 X 1,38 X .44 
I ASSY HOUSING. RH 
I HOUSING. RH 
2 BALL BEARING, 3/4 ID X 40WM X 12MN 
I BALL BEARING, 35 00 X 15 10 
I BALL BEARING, .62 10 X 1.38 X .44 
I ASSY DIFFERENTIAL (COMPLETE) 
I LH AXLE, 3/4 DIA. 
I RH AXLE. 3/4 DIA. 
2 NITER GEAR (SPLINEO) 
2 HEX JAN NUT, 1/2-20 
I FLANGE BEARING. 3/4 10 X 7/B 00 
I OIFFERENTAIL HOUSING 
I FLANGE BEARING. 3/4 10 X '.0 DO 
I OIFFERENTAIL GEAR 
2 NITER GEAR. 1/2. 10 
I CROSS SHAFT 
2 llHRUST BEARING. 1/2 X 1 00 
2 RETAINING RING 
4 DIFFERENllAL LOCKING BOLT 
I ASSY INPUT PINION HSG 
1 INPUT SHAFT 
I RETAINING RING 15100-52 
I RETAINING RING 15100-43 
I INPUT HOUSING 
I NEEDLE BEARING 
I THRUST BEARING NTA-I018 
2 llHRUST RACE TRA-l018 
1 KEY. HI-PRO 
I INPUT 17T PINION 
1 WASHER 
I NEEDLE BEARING (\11TH SEAL) 
I GREASE FIT11NG 
I KEY, #4 HI-PRO 3/32 X 5/8 DIA 
3 SCREW. HEX W/pATCH 1/4-20 X 3/4 LG 

72 (;REASE 
ao SEALANT 

REF 
211 
30 
~I 
32 
~~ 
34 

35 
36 
38 
39 
4D 
41 
42 
45 
46 
47 

49 
51 
53 
54 
57 
S8 
59 
61 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
BO 

P.1 af 2. 70070-SI!I 

HYDRO GEAR 
PART NO OlY DESCRIPTION 

44101 I PIN, OOTTER 
441 ... 2 I NUT. CASTLE 5/16-2'" 
44130 1 WASHER, FLAT .343 10 X .Be 00 X .062 THK 
44094 I ARN. BRAKE ACTUATOR 
44127 2 PIN, BRAKE AClUAllNC 
62589 1 ASSY BRAKE YOKE 

I SQUARE HEAO BOLT 
I BRAKE 'I'OKE 

44090 1 DISC. BRAKE 
44143 I KEY, HI-PRO 3/16 X 5/8 OIA 
441304- , PLATE, PUCK 
44'32 2 PUC<, BRAKE 
44278 , BOLT, HEX W/PATa-I 1/4-20 X '.50 LQ 
44'23 ... BOLT, HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X Z.OOLG 
44'24 4 BOLT, HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 3.00LG 
440BJ , 5H AFT. PI NION W/" TOOTH GEAR 
44060 , SHAFT. DRIVE 
62750 1 ASSY REDUCllON GEAR 

1 REOUCllON GEAR 
1 NEEDLE BEARING 
1 001\a PIN 
1 SEAL. 7/8 CD X 5/8 10 X 3/32 
1 THRUST WASHER 
1 WASHER, FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .D5 THK , WASHER, FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK 

44371 1 WASHER, FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .D5 THK 

44DB4 4 COUPLING (HALF) 
43'76 I NU T. HEX 1/4-20 
44079 I GEAR. DRIVE PINION 171' 
43177 I WASHER, 1/4" SPRING LOCK 
442.69 2 PIN. ROLL 3/16 DIA X 1/2 LG 
44125 

, WASHER, FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK _, 
2 SCREW. HEX 1/4-20 X 3.50 LG 

44378 I SEN... GREASE 
504'6 2 GREASE (10 OZ TUBE] 
BOUIOS-"4 I TRANSNISSION 
20030Bl I RESERIIOIR 
44820 4 BOLT. 5/16-18 X 4-1/2 
43083 2 HEX NUT, S/1S-18 
50928 I SEALANT 

P.2 af 2. 70070-SEJ 


